
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: C166, FS: 2825, DP: 8525

SS. Simon and Jude

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (3), Pastoral Planning Area: 230
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Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

11,252

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

13 9 0

441 392 0

-2

-31

-15%

-7%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

11,967

4,121

98

2018

11

410

12,091

4,100

63

11

410
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20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

345 367 367 331 321 -24 -7%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

2 11 11 15 16 14 700%

Grade        

pre K 0 37 38 33 28 28 0%

Kindergarten 37 25 32 33 36 -1 -3%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 34 38 30 28 36 2 6%

2nd 42 37 36 30 29 -13 -31%

3rd 43 38 37 35 29 -14 -33%

4th 31 44 42 36 34 3 10%

5th 38 28 45 42 36 -2 -5%

6th 44 42 26 40 36 -8 -18%

7th 36 44 38 19 39 3 8%

8th 40 34 43 35 18 -22 -55%
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(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


